
(920) 722-2452

Dinners include Clubslaw (substitute Soup of the day or Salad for an additional 50  ) AND your choice of  
French Fries, American Fries, German Potato Salad, Potato Salad, or Onion Rings.   

Our famous “fish-fry” dinners are deep-fried unless otherwise noted. Broiled fish dinners may substitute a 
bed of lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese for the sides. 

Double

35.00
35.00
36.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
31.00
36.00
31.00

44.00

11.50 (4 pc)

              

Perch                                                               
Pike             
Haddock (deep fried or broiled)                      
Broiled Salmon         
Broiled Swordfish                                          
Broiled Tuna Fillet                                            
Jumbo Shrimp                                                
Jumbo Sea Scallops                                        
Stuffed Shrimp
(stuffed with cheese and crabmeat)                                            
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp Combo                 
Club Seafood Plate                                      
(includes shrimp, scallops, pike, & haddock)
Haddock Sandwich (served with pickles)         
Club Fried Chicken (all white 4 pc. add $1.50)        

Single

18.50
18.50
20.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
15.50
20.00
15.50

15.50
25.00

12.00
9.50 (2 pc) 

Appetizers          
French Fries
Onion Rings
Cheese Curds
Fried Mushrooms
Potato & Cheese Puffs
Chicken Strips
Tater Kegs
Mac & Cheese Wedges

4.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.00

Extras
Tartar Sauce
Sour Cream
Blackened
Cheese
Bacon
Jalepenos 

  .50
  .75
 1.00
  .75
1.25
  .25

soups and salads

4.50
6.25
4.50
6.25
3.50
5.00

Cup of Soup
Bowl of Soup
Small Lettuce Salad
Large Lettuce Salad
Cup of Clubslaw
Bowl of Clubslaw

Ask your server about our homemade soup of the day!

 

Steak Sandwich                           
Chopped sirloin

Hamburger     

Chicken Sandwich    
Broiled chicken breast with  lettuce, tomato & mayo

Veggie Burger     
 lettuce, tomato & mayo                                                          

Philly Cheese Steak                      
Cream cheese, grilled peppers & onion on a focacia bun

Reuben                                      
Corned beef, swiss cheese & sauerkraut on 
three slices of light rye bread

10.00

8.00

9.50

10.00

10.00

11.00

Hot Dog     
Hot Dog     

Chili Dog     
Chili Dog    

Grilled Cheese    

(1/4lb)
(1/2lb)

(1/4lb)
(1/2lb)

6.00
7.00

8.00
9.50

7.00

Dinners include your choice of Clubslaw, Soup of the day, or Salad; AND your choice of  
Mashed Potatoes, Broasted Potatoes, French Fries, American Fries, German Potato Salad, Potato Salad, or 

Onion Rings. Add our homemade stuffing for no extra charge! Broiled fish dinners may substitute 
a bed of lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese for the sides. 

               

Club BBQ Ribs      
Tenderloin
Broasted Pork Chops
Broiled Salmon
Broiled Swordfish
Broiled Tuna Fillet
Jumbo Shrimp
Stuffed Shrimp
(stuffed with cheese and crabmeat) 
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp Combo
Club Fried Chicken
Broasted Chicken Dinner
(all white 4 piece add $1.50)

Single

19.00
20.00
10.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
15.50
15.50

15.50
 9.50 (2 pc)
 9.50  (2 pc)

Double

16.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
31.00
31.00

11.50 (4 pc)
11.50 (4 pc)


