

56 RACINE ST. MENASHA

(920) 722-2452

Our tavern's history dates back to the early 1940's when the Szymanski's in-laws bought the old Kraukramer Saloon and changed the name to Club Tavern. The tavern has been in the Szymanski family ever since. Club Tavern still retains its classic 1940's charm and is the quintessential neighborhood tavern for a traditional Wisconsin fish fry and Old Fashioned cocktails!



### SANDWICHES

Served with pickles

ench Fries Pnion Rings	4.50 5.50	Steak Sandwich Chopped sirloin	10.00
heese Curds ried Mushrooms otato & Cheese Puffs hicken Strips ater Kegs	6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.00	Hamburger	8.00
		Chicken Sandwich Broiled chicken breast with lettuce, tomato & mayo	9.50
		Veggie Burger lettuce, tomato & mayo	10.00
oups and SALADS		Philly Cheese Steak Cream cheese, grilled peppers & onion on a focacia k	10.00 oun
your server about our homemade soup of the day! p of Soup 4.50		Reuben Corned beef, swiss cheese & sauerkraut on three slices of light rye bread	11.00
nall Lettuce Salad 4.5 rge Lettuce Salad 6.2 p of Clubslaw 3.5	6.25 4.50 6.25	Hot Dog (1/4lb) Hot Dog (1/2lb)	6.00 7.00
	3.50 5.00	Chili Dog (1/4lb) Chili Dog (1/2lb)	8.00 9.50
		Grilled Cheese	7.00

#### What is Clubslaw?

Our unique coleslaw is a sap-based sweet coleslaw made with fresh chopped ingredients and our secret sap for a lighter more refreshing slaw.

### What are American Fries?

American Fries are our griddle top fried potato delicious by itself or add cheddar cheese, fried onions, or jalepenos!

#### EXTRAS

1.00

.75

1.25

Tartar Sauce

Sour Cream

Blackened

Jalepenos

Cheese

Bacon

What is German Potato Salad? German Potato Salad is a sweet, vinegar and onion, hot potato salad. Made in-house and dangerously addicting.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

For your safety: all meat is cooked

medium-well unless otherwise requested

Blacken your broiled fish or burger for \$1.00

# WEDNESDAY - THURSDAY - FRIDAY Dinner Specials

Dinners include Clubslaw (substitute Soup of the day or Salad for an additional 50¢) AND your choice of French Fries, American Fries, German Potato Salad, Potato Salad, or Onion Rings.

Our famous "fish-fry" dinners are deep-fried unless otherwise noted. Broiled fish dinners may substitute a bed of lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese for the sides

	Single	Double
Perch	18.50	35.00
Pike	18.50	35.00
Haddock (deep fried or broiled)	20.00	36.00
Broiled Salmon	21.00	40.00
Broiled Swordfish	21.00	40.00
Broiled Tuna Fillet	21.00	40.00
Jumbo Shrimp	15.50	31.00
Jumbo Sea Scallops	20.00	36.00
Stuffed Shrimp	15.50	31.00
(stuffed with cheese and crabmeat)		
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp Combo	15.50	
Club Seafood Plate	25.00	44.00
(includes shrimp, scallops, pike, & haddock)		
Haddock Sandwich (served with pickles)	12.00	
Club Fried Chicken (all white 4 pc. add \$1.50)	9.50 (2 pc)	11.50 (4 pc)
1 1 . 1	· · ·	

What's the difference between Broasted and Fried Chicken? Our broasted chicken is only available

on Sat. and Sun. is hand breaded and tossed into the broaster for the perfect, crispy, tender, and juicy chicken. Fried chicken is a great option for the rest of the week and has a crunchier skin.

## SATURDAY & SUNDAY Dinner Specials

Dinners include your choice of Clubslaw, Soup of the day, or Salad; AND your choice of Mashed Potatoes, Broasted Potatoes, French Fries, American Fries, German Potato Salad, Potato Salad, or Onion Rings. Add our homemade stuffing for no extra charge! Broiled fish dinners may substitute a bed of lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese for the sides.

	Single	Double
Club BBQ Ribs	19.00	
Tenderloin	20.00	
Broasted Pork Chops	10.00	16.00
Broiled Salmon	21.00	40.00
Broiled Swordfish	21.00	40.00
Broiled Tuna Fillet	21.00	40.00
Jumbo Shrimp	15.50	31.00
Stuffed Shrimp	15.50	31.00
(stuffed with cheese and crabmeat)		
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp Combo	15.50	
Club Fried Chicken	9.50 (2 pc)	11.50 (4 pc)
Broasted Chicken Dinner	9.50 (2 pc)	11.50 (4 pc)
(all white 4 niece add \$1 50)		

Carry Cut

(920) 722-2452 clubtavern.net